

¼ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629 OF 2004

RAMJI GUPTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPI KRISHAN AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent
and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 630 of 2004

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.K.Biju, Adv.for
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for substitution.

List after service is complete on the proposed legal
representatives.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master