

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629 OF 2004

RAMJI GUPTA & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPI KRISHAN AGRAWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for substitution and office report)

WITH I.A. NO. 3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 630 of 2004  
(Appln (s) for substitution)

Date: 17/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

LR No.1(6) has not been served for want of appropriate address. LR Nos. 1(1) to 1(5) and 1(7) are also not served. Counsel for the Petitioner seeks to serve the unserved Respondents by way of dasti. Prayer is allowed. Counsel is directed to file affidavit together with proof of service.

List the matters on 26.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS