

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629 OF 2004

RAMJI GUPTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPI KRISHAN AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased
respondent and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 630 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pradeep Mathur,Adv.
For Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the counsel for the respondent is
indisposed. The matters are adjourned for a week.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(R.K. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER