

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629 OF 2004

RAMJI GUPTA &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPI KRISHAN AGRAWAL (DEAD) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and directions)

With Civil Appeal NO. 630 of 2004

(With appln(s) for substituted service and substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and directions and with office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2957 of 2012

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5771 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/03/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 2nd April, 2013 and

retain its position.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master